AZK
AZX
AZD
AGS
AGB
AGP
AGE
ABM/ABX

① Series
AZK
How to order
② Specification
S - Low vacuum level type
X - High vacuum level type
P - Low air supply pressure and
      high vacuum level type
L - Large flow type
B - Vacuum pump type
③ Stack
Nil - Single body
2
3
….
8
④ Control valve specification
Nil  - Supply valve NC + release valve NC
NO - Supply valve NO + release valve NC
        （lead wire length 300mm, power supply DC24V）
① ②
AZK  -  S  ×  8  -  NO  -  N  -  D
③     ④          ⑤          ⑥
◇ Note: 1. Only NE/PE are with check valve for energy saving, others are without check valve